

Civ DJ No. 389/24
Mr. Ranjeet Pal Singh Vs Mr. Dajinder Singh
CNR No. DLWT01-004358-2024

16.05.2024

Fresh suit has been received by way of assignment on the E-portal of the court. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Sameer Jha, Id counsel for the plaintiff through V.C.

Put up for consideration on 17.05.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi 16.05.2024.