

Ranjeet Pal Singh Vs. Dajinder Singh

10.01.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. Sarabjot Singh, ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up at 4:00 P.M. for orders.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:10.01.2025

10.01.2025 at 4.25 P.M.

Present: None for plaintiff.

No time left.

Put up for orders on 22.01.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:10.01.2025