

Ranjeet Pal Singh Vs. Dajinder Singh

21.02.2025

Present: Sh. Gagandeep Singh, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Put up at 4.00 Pm for order.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
21.02.2025

At 4.10 PM

Present: None for the parties.

No time left as the undersigned has dictated and pronounced one contested judgment titled “Praveen Sachdeva Vs The State” and also dictated and pronounced judgment titled as “Paramjeet Singh Vs State”.

Put up for order on **22.02.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
21.02.2025