

17 Civ DJ, 389/24
Ranjeet Pal Singh Vs Dajinder Singh

22.02.2025

Present: Sh. Gagandeep Singh, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff
through V.C.
None for defendant.

Put up for order on application under order 7 rule 11 CPC
of the defendant, during the course of the day.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
22.02.2025